MS-ERH50T/MS-ERH50TH85

KOSHIN

BI{% MS-ERH50T-AAA-0 (045868514)
MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-0 (0458687 14)

*EREHEVRCERLTOAEHTT. AVBTRHY EHA
* Ronfli S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B M B EFIfE S o - M H i i z
1| 045843605 | MS-ER50T #7743 1 22,000
52 | 045253601 | MS-ER50T #"»7'§RKki-2 1 950
53 | 045150801 | #R5Vy7’ 1 | 16 yA-pry¥ 100 N
54 | 045161001 | 3 mELRAAN I 4 | SUS M6 X 55SW+JISW 150 N
55 | 045127801 | MS-400 &»7r-2hn'- 1| ADC 800 N
56 | 045286001 | A'7Yy%" (FIV E#2) 1 | 6000ZZ 1,100 N
57 | 045825305 | MS-ERH g3 ( @ 56) 1 10,900
68 | 748405030 | 3 mtAR+FIUFAAT I 4 | SUS M6 X 16SW+ /pEIH W 100 N
69 | 045169601 | &% GX25SJD 1%y 1 -
70 | 045143803 | KV-ER RAfRa’A 3 650 N
71| 045235101 | MS-M25S =21y vXHF7 779k 1| MUyovmn- 2,300
72 | 045235201 | MS-M25S Af&AX#E 1 650 N
73 | 045825707 | KV-ER @ 6 50m #—2&Y-Ik43 1 28,950 | 74 ~ 81 MS-ERH50T
73 | 045827105 | KV-ER 8.5 50m BtHi%—2Y-Ik432 1 32,800 | 74 ~ 81 MS-ERH50TH85
74 | 045135202 | KV-ER #—&Y-NfEl4R L 1 | ADC 5,500
75 | 045135302 | KV-ER #—2zU-I {4k R 1 | ADC 6,150
76 | 045147301 | KV-ER J-kn'47 (&) 2 1,350
77| 707805049 | WHE&MA+TFREETA LY 12 | M5 X 208SUS 100
78 | 045842102 | MS-ER mtth#—2%3 50m 1 | PVC ® 6 X 50m 13,750
045262101 | MSER O 6 rEHF-2A&B M (17 & & +3197") 1 1,950 N
045261801 | MS-ER & 6 RtitiA-2FAE R (70 & A) 1 1,750 N
045261901 | MS-ER ® 6 H:iHK-2AER Ly (1) 1 700 N
045262001 | MS-ER @ 6 H:tik-2FA&R vt (A) 1 1,050 N
045246901 | ® 5 ® 6 ¥¢y7" (F-2AFAELER) 1 150 N
78 | 045183702 | KV-ER ¢ 8.5 mEHik—2%3 1| PVCE®&¢ 8.5 x 50m 11,400 | DP-044(4971770-101012)
045247001 | KV-ER ® 85 mtiA-AR&R LM (17 & Fv+3497) 1 1,950 N
045247101 | MS-ER @ 85 mtHit-2F& Bty (10 & A 1 1,700 N
045247201 | MS-ER & 8.5 ¥+y7’ 1 150 N
79 | 045106104 | MS-250 IVERL 1| 8590° gaYISO 2,850 N
80 | 713805026 | RAIFNAFIEARY 3 | SUS M6 x 10 100 N

OBMBEAZEBRORTERIT>TEY LA,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MS-ERH50T/MS-ERH50TH85

KOSHIN

BI{% MS-ERH50T-AAA-0 (045868514)

MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-0 (0458687 14)

*EREHEVRCERLTOAEHTT. AVBTRHY EHA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B M B EFIfE S o ® B i i z

81| 045162301 | YE'—byf 1 | RF140 100 N
82 | 045136001 | KV-ER Mn'-ahqk 1| POM 200 N
83 | 045136101 | KV-ER Myn'-zhn'-F 1] PP 1,100

84 | 045136201 | KV-ER F5n-zsn"-R 1| PP 600

85| 045136301 | KV-ER m-3- 2 | POM 250

86 | 045136401 | KV-ER Mn'-2%+y7’ 11]PP 350

87 | 045136501 | KV-ER VY-z%¥xy7 11]PP 150

88 | 045146702 | KV-ER Mn'=227°Ux% 1| 8US 200 N
89 | 718505037 | +=FR{FAUE VIR 2 | 4 x16SUS 100 N
90 | 707605073 | /MEAFRIATFIRETAINGY 2 | M6 x 10SUS 100 N
91 | 045135601 | KV-ER 75%"7'y¥a (V) 2 | POM 100 N
92 | 045135701 | KV-ER #&=2Y-N7"y¥al 1 | POM 250

93 | 045135801 | KV-ER #i—-&Y-I7"y¥2 R 1 | POM 350

94 | 045136701 | KV-ER ¥¥7+7°-Y- 1 | POM 250 N
95 | 045303802 | KV-ER Fyn'—2¥+%7h 1 | POM 2,200 | MS-ERH50T

95 | 045184601 | KV-ER Fin'=2%+7k( ¢ 8.5) 1| POM 2,200 | MS-ERH50TH85

96 | 045135402 | KV-ER 7°77ykL 1 | ADC 2,450

97 | 045135503 | KV-ER 7°579FR 1 | ADC 2,350

98 | 045820903 | MS-250R-1 V-MiEfEH—-293 1] ¢85x%x0.29m 3,050

99 | 045145701 | KV-ER ¥¥7+ 2 2,600
100 | 045147702 | KV-ER #43v7°A°Ik 1 | P5.08W9.5T106XL 2 2,550 N
101 | 045159601 | KV-ER w1-7"7yy¥-#Ex 1 | SUM-24L 1z/miv% 2,450 N
102 | 857627025 | 91-7"7yv+ 2 | BWW-6304 100 N
103 | 707805049 | NAEEEFRA+FREFFANRY 4 | M5 x 20SUS 100 N
104 | 734205064 | NHAEESHEANAIUTE VG 6 | SUS M8 x 20 150 N
128 | 734605049 | NHAEERARIANAINATR WG 4 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
129 | 045207103 | MS-E2R Y-I7"3f vk 1 4,450
130 | 045833103 | MS-E2R25T Bk A%—243 1| 0.9M 1,300
131 | 045144801 | =y7'wn'y%yC 1| PVC 150 N
132 | 045145001 | MS-400 Ak —7F- 1 1,250

OBMBEAZEBRORTERIT>TEY LA,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MS-ERH50T/MS-ERH50TH85

KOSHIN

BI{% MS-ERH50T-AAA-0 (045868514)

MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-0 (0458687 14)

*EREHEVRCERLTOAEHTT. AVBTRHY EHA
* Ronfli S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B M B EFIfE S o ® B i i z
133 | 045159801 | MS-400 ¥"at’yn's+ 1| 8US 300 N
134 | 045835502 | KV-ER 2 ER{d#E/A"WN"17°H3 1 | E$& 62-109cmPF1/4 2% 2,750 | 158 &
135 | 045116802 | KK-10X #&Y5)y7’ 1 2,450 | 158 &
136 | 045820203 | KV-ER #t%! 2 EEOMEN /2 1 2,500 | PA-292(4971770-107984)
137 | 045820301 | KV-ER BRRE 2 BEOME O 1 3,200
138 | 045183901 | KV-ER B%# 1 EEAEA ( ¢ 1.5) 1 1,750 | MS-ERH50TH85 & N
139 | 045121302 | KV-250 IWERL 1| 1S01/4 1,650 N
140 | 045136601 | MS-400R nvMi 1 300
141 | 827405008 | <ATy+ 1 | M8 SUS 100 N
142 | 748405045 | 3 mEAR+FIRAFAAFIE 2 | SUS M8 x 20SW+ /pizL W 250 N
143 | 846205008 | TEEH 1] ¢ 8SUS 100 N
144 | 703905134 | +FReFFRINEY 1 | M8 x 4538US 150 N
145 | 045145502 | MS-400R #7-n'47 1 | Jahiy% 300 N
146 | 045145601 | KV-ER nvyMibin'- 1 | STPG 7mA-biy% 2,350 N
147 | 045251201 | MS-ERH50T-AAA-0 £24k 1 100 N
147 | 045253701 | MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-O £&ik 1 100 N
148 | 045019901 | KK EEIA N A 1 100 N
151 | 045171401 | MS-ERH Zmyhh74¥- 1 1,800
152 | 045171501 | MS-ERH ¥l Z1vF 1 1,000 N
153 | 045171901 | MS-ERH Z24yFn—%Z A 1| ¥FYimFE 450 N
154 | 045172001 | MS-ERH z24yFn-%2 B 1| lmFaT 350 N
1565 | 045171001 | MS-ERH 2fy7& R 1 900 N
156 | 748405015 | 3 mtAR+ZFIRAFAEHF I 1 | SUS M5 X 128W+ /NBYsh W 100 N
1567 | 045053201 | KK /bpiviy 2 | PVCH 150 N
158 | 045106802 | KK /R W4T N'y%y 5 | PVC 100 N
167 | 045391601 | S7yyr—fFAAFv+ 5 | M6 100 N

C | 045845501 | MS-ERH50T #'»7" - RiiE#s)3 1 35,200

D | 045834501 | KV-ER nyMik93 1 2,950 | 140 ~ 146

E| 045833002 | KV-ER Myn'-243 1 2,350 | 82 ~ 90

045250301 | MS-ERH50T %Y)-2" Hx&t 1 950 N

OBMBEAZEBRORTERIT>TEY LA,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MS-ERH50T/MS-ERH50TH85 R 7o

KOSHIN

Kv-Er £x bor—2ro 2 ((4)@9GE0ED) + (A))

Kv-Er £x bor—2trz ((3)@D) +(A))

BIX4% MSERH50T-AAA-0 (045868514) R 7° 4 =
MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-0 (045868714) IR 7' &

n

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z

2 | 045127002 | MS-400 ®'»7r-2 1 2,100

3| 045127102 | MS-400 E'Abvo-A L 1 800

4| 045127202 | MS-400 £'Akv7-ZR 1 1,450

6| 045127302 | MS-400 N4 RH-2 1 600

7| 045127502 | MS-400 7°3%° 1 150 N

8 | 045127601 | MS-400 E'AbYEA—N 2 100 N

9| 045127702 | MS-400 £'AbVAYI 2 100 N
10 | 045137302 | KV-ER FAEANI (TVY7Y) 1] % 1,200
11| 045130101 | MS-400 WK F 5+ EE 2 | SUS 250 N
12 | 045130301 | MS-400 Bk FrAbyn - 2 | SUS 300 N
13 | 045130401 | MS-400 M:HiFF+RE 2 | SUS 1,550 N
14| 045130501 | MS-400 Rt 2 | SUS 150 N
15| 045142601 | MS-400 nyFI7v9 1| SUS 1,350 N
16 | 045129002 | KV-ER £'abvmyh 2 | SUS 2,400 N
17 | 045129102 | MS-400 ¥»4'n'47 2 | SUS 5,500 N
18 | 045129402 | MS-400 #=F (7—2F) 2 350 N
19 | 045129502 | MS-400 :RZE#H 1| 8SUS 550 N
20 | 045129602 | MS-400 27"V ) HE 1| 8US 400 N
21| 045145202 | MS-400 EAZERE 1 250 N
22 | 045129802 | MS-400 FA%EdEh 1 900 N
23 | 045130202 | MS-400 BkFh7— 2 | SUS 350 N
24 | 045130702 | MS-400 #*F (%K) 1 2,100 N
25 | 889857901 | P10A O YY" 1 | P10AFKM 100 N
26 | 045153801 | OY»%' P9 4 | P9 FKM 100 N
27 | 045153901 | OY»9' P14 1 | P14 FKM 100 N
28 | 045154001 | OY»4¥°P10 1 | P10 FKM 100 N
29 | 045150701 | OY»%'P5 2 | P5 FKM 100 N
30 | 890157032 | S320Wv¥ 2 | S32FKM 100 N
31| 045137401 | Oy 2 | @26 x¢ 2FKM 150 N
32| 889857022 | P22 0WvY 2 | P22FKM 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,




MS-ERH50T/MS-ERH50TH85 R 7 =

KOSHIN

K-Er Ex kvr—2zRo 2 (1)EDEOED) + (A))
K-Er £z bor—z2r s ()@ + (1))

20

B % MS-ERH50T-AAA-0 (045868514) RV & =
MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-0 (045868714) IR 7° &

1

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z

33 | 045137501 | 0¥ 2 | ¢ 23 x¢ 1.5FKM 150 N
34 | 045148501 | KV-ER WANRRTYXY (Iv¥'Y) 1| 8US 350 N
35 | 045130601 | MS-400 mEHiFHFRT LY 2 | SUS 100 N
36 | 045266501 | MS-252 7'yy+— 1 | FCD 2,750

37| 045133002 | MS-400 #4I¥—Ik A 2 | FKMSW16 X 24 X 6 1,000 N
38 | 045133102 | MS-400 t'&Akv¥—Iv B 2 | FKM 2,650 N
39 | 045148401 | MS-400 #1I¥—N C 2 | NBR 450 N
40 | 827605005 | AFFyk 12 | SUS M5 100 N
41| 708105052 | +=F7ufdta iy’ 3 AR 4 | M5 x 358US 100 N
42 | 708105078 | +=FyufdHa iy’ 3 mEAR 4 | SUS M5 X 45SW+ /pEE, W 100 N
43 | 708105079 | +=F7R{FFAINEY 3 REALR 4 | SUS M5 X 60SW+ /pEIH W 150 N
44 | 827419008 | RATFyh 1 | M8 SWRM 100 N
45 | 844105005 | NAEE 2 | SUS @ 5 %vy7'a9)1-H 100 N
46 | 734305268 | {EEANFAIUFANE 2 | SUS M5 X 45 x 208 250 N
47 | 835305004 | £&+vb 1| SUS M4 100 N
48 | 045161101 | KV-ER SEA/MIFAN (VY VA) 1 150 N
49 | 045167302 | MS-400 MHO747%- 1 1,800 N
50 | 045167401 | MS-400 mtHON Y%y 1 150 N
51| 045053201 | KK /vy 1| PVCH 150 N

165 | 045704201 | KV-ER E'2bvF-2 R 43 1 16,500 | 4, 49, 50, 51+A

166 | 045704301 | KV-ER E'2kvF-2 L 43 1 14,300 | 3, 25+A

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MS-ERH50T/MS-ERH50THS85 i <

KOSHIN

60

69) )

i~V

1%

[o] | [0

f=s

BIX4Z MS-ERH50T-AAA-O (045868514) iRtk & =
MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-0 (0458687 14) i@t & <

*EREHEVRCERLTOAEHTT. AVBTRHY EHA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B i i z

58 | 045128502 | KV-ER BT — Al 1 | ADC 1,650

59 | 045128603 | KV-ER RiEHr-2& 1 | ADC 650

60 | 911806014 | ~A'7Uvy" (R E#Z) 1 | 6004227 1,400 N
61| 045148001 | ~A'7Yv% 1 | 6000DDU 1,250 N
62 | 045286001 | ~7Uy9" (R E#R) 2 | 6000ZZ 1,100 N
63 | 045169501 | KV-ERH #5yF+354 ( ¢ 56) 1 | SPCC jai—trv¥ 3,650

64 | 045133304 | KV-ER EEEj*'v 1 | SCM 2,350 N
65 | 045821904 | KV-ER #€Bh% Y53 1 4,650

66 | 734605049 | NHREEEARIANAE TR WG 2 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
67 | 734205047 | 3 mEARRAIUFENE 2 | SUS M6 X 16SW+ /pEIH W 150 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MS-ERH50T/MS-ERH50TH85 # o F v U —

KOSHIN

BH# MSERH50T-AAA-0 (045868514) 4 > U F v | —
MS-ERH50TH85-AAA-0 (045868714) ¥ > U ¥ v+ ) —

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z

105 | 045244102 | TK-50N-AAA-2 ¥+!)-Z{k 1 7,500

106 | 045182903 | TK-50N &4 R 1 | SPCCt=2 1,650

107 | 045137705 | TK-50N 4v9EREIL-A 1 6,850

108 | 045137805 | TK-50N #+Y-ny ik 1 3,700

109 | 045144203 | TK-50N mAy/E'™> A 2| ¢10x1L30 300 N
110 | 045146503 | TK-50N my4t'~ B 2| ¢10x1L38 350 N
111 | 045165003 | AFEIAFH IS 4 | M10 X P1.5 x L40 250 N
112 | 045165103 | AFEH{Ovtob 4 | M10 X P1.5 150 N
113 | 045123803 | 27Uy 7yix 2 | ¢ 14X ¢ 10.5XT1.6 100 N
114 | 045244802 | 7v9%— A 4| 34 x20xT1.2 200 N
115 | 045244902 | 79¥+—B 2 | 25 x10.5 x T1.58US 200 N
116 | 045146603 | /7'H M+ 2 | M8 x P1.25 x L40 150

117 | 045165303 | AAK I+ 2 | M10 X P1.5 x L22 100 N
118 | 045244202 | TK-50N-AAA-2 70/h34% 2 2,500

119 | 045841302 | TK-50N-AAA-2 ¥vR5-493 2 6,250

120 | 045139404 | TK-50N 50 Yyt 5% 1 13,750

121 | 045013402 | MS-4 409%xy7 1] PP - | jrTHtds

122 | 045208602 | MS-E2R25T 4v93°An'y%y 1 350

123 | 858205010 | A+y7'E™> 4 | SUS ¢ 10 100 N
124 | 045162802 | TK-50N AN —+-9Yy7 1 650

125 | 045231701 | TK-50N MLo¥ry7'nyiy 1 200 N
126 | 045093304 | KK-18X AM—+- 1] PE 1,200

127 | 827420006 | ~<FETyh 4 | M6 SWRM 100 | yBE—-krv¥ N
159 | 045014003 | KK-18X 4v9%%y7 nNy%y 1 | NBR 400 N
160 | 045078401 | RM-10 7')—#"-af">¥° 1 100 N
161 | 040048003 | HS AR —+- 1 | PP 040025402 [ 100 N
162 | 045231601 | TK-50N MLv¥ry7 1 200 N
163 | 045243901 | MS-M50S zmykibn’- 1 1,100

164 | 045832202 | MS-4 8v9%+y7'9% 1 1,750 | 121,159 ~ 161

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



